FORMAL TRAINING PROCEDURES

Updated 15 June 2004 

With the exception of PME and 7-level training courses, all classes are coordinated between the MAJCOM functional manager (FM) and the MAJCOM training representative.  The units provide course requirements to the functional manager who coordinates with the MAJCOM training rep who updates the course in the Air Force Training Management System (AFTMS).  Once the course is loaded in the AFTMS, a RIP produces at base level and is sent to the UTM.  The RIPs should be filled out by the member concerned and returned to Formal Training by the suspense date annotated on the RIP.  Leave in the local area is not requited to be on the training RIP, a leave form is required instead.  Cancellation requests should be made to the MAJCOM FM by the UTM, with an info copy to Formal Training.  For courses that are unit funded, the unit will publish TDY orders.  For AETC funded courses, Formal Training faxes the order to AETC who provides fund cite 3-4 days prior to the members proceed date.  The UTM is a vital link to Formal Training.  

If individuals have any questions they should contact their UTM and the UTM will contact Formal Training.  

Unit Training Manager Listing

367 TRSS
MSgt Henry Heinz

Henry.Heinz@hill.af.mil
388 CMS
TSgt Patti Israel 

patricia.israel@hill.af.mil

388 EMS
SSgt Paul Sciole 

paul.sciole@hill.af.mil

388 MOS 
SMSgt Patrick Foley

Patrick.Foley@hill.af.mil
388 MOS 
TSgt Janella Johnson

Janella.Johnson@hill.af.mil
388 MOS 
TSgt Anthony Preston

Anthony.Preston@hill.af.mil
388 MOS 
TSgt Terri Watkins

Terri.Watkins@hill.af.mil
388 MOS 
TSgt John Kapcar

John.Kapcar@hill.af.mil
388 MOS 
TSgt Frank Farley

Frank.Farley@hill.af.mil
649 CLSS 
SSgt Robert Bardago

Robert.bardago@hill.af.mil

649 CLSS 
SSgt Derek Witt

Derek.Witt@hill.af.mil
649 MUNS
SSgt Eric Lescarbeau 

eric.lescarbeau@hill.af.mil

729 ACS 
SSgt Jenna Skyberg    
Jenna.Skyberg@hill.af.mil
75 CEG
TSgt Jeremy Kell 

Jeremy.kell@hill.af.mil 

75 CS 

SSgt Chris Dennison

Chris.Dennison@hill.af.mil
75 CS 

SSgt Sandy Reside

Sandy.Reside@hill.af.mil
75 LRS 
MSgt Stephen Galica

Stephen.Galica@hill.af.mil
75 MDG
SSgt Jennifer Bullock

Jennifer.bullock@hill.af.mil

75 MSS  
TSgt Jimmy Cook

Jimmy.Cook@hill.af.mil
75 SFS

TSgt James Wilson

james.wilson1@hill.af.mil 

84 RADES
TSgt Tonya Labish

Tonya.Labish@hill.af.mil
